

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years ended 30 June		2013 *	2014 *	2015 *	2016	2017
Revenue	(RM'000)	2,855,572	2,730,352	2,306,317	693,748	423,381
Loss before tax	(RM'000)	(233,840)	(864,870)	(418,606)	(910,052)	(39,285)
Loss after tax	(RM'000)	(222,616)	(852,911)	(438,258)	(840,017)	(65,890)
Net loss attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	(158,533)	(696,203)	(183,000)	(840,017)	(65,890)
Total assets	(RM'000)	6,269,239	5,407,335	2,200,667	1,180,383	1,041,008
Net assets/(liabilities)	(RM'000)	1,236,418	529,070	447,955	(402,027)	(437,901)
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	2,245,285	2,289,760	470,321	396,317	266,362
Loss per share	(Sen)	(11.4)	(50.0)	(13.1)	(60.3)	(4.7)
Net assets/(liabilities) per share	(Sen)	89	38	32	(29)	(31)
Dividends:						
Rate	(Sen)	1.0	—	#	—	—
Amount	(RM'000)	13,922	—	#	—	—

Notes:

* 2013, 2014 and 2015 figures include financial results of both continuing and discontinued operations.

During the financial year ended 30 June 2015, a total of 198,873,071 ordinary shares of RM1.00 each in Lion Corporation Berhad ("LCB Shares") were distributed by way of dividend-in-specie to the shareholders of the Company, on basis of one (1) LCB Share for every seven (7) ordinary shares of RM0.50 each held in the Company, fractions of LCB Shares being disregarded.

